
Hot Drinks

Cold Drinks

Ice Cream

Bakery

Bagel Sandwiches & Breakfast 

Sandwiches
ALL SANDWICHES COMES WITH MIXED GREENS OR LETTUCE AND CHIPS

ALL WRAPS COMES WITH CHIPS

Wraps

Soups

Salad
12oz          16oz         20oz

Drip Co�ee
Espresso 
Latte  
Mocha 
Cappuccino
Chai Tea Latte 
Breve
Hot Chocolate

Bagel with Cream Cheese
Bagel with Ham & Cheese
Bagel with Sausage, Cheese & Egg
Bagel with Bacon, Egg & Cheese
Bagel with Peanut Butter & Jam
Bagel with Egg White & Cheese
Bagel with Egg & Cheese
Bagel with Jam & Butter
Bagel with Lox & Cream Cheese
Two egg vegetarian omlette with 2 toast
Bacon & Cheese Omlette with 2 toast
Ham & Cheese Omlette with 2 toast

Flavor Shot
White Chocolate
Non Dairy Milks
Tea

Extra Shot
Co�ee Re�lls

Fountain Drinks
Brewed Iced Tea
Milk Shake
Fruit Smoothies
Italian Soda  (assorted �avors)

$1.95
1 shot $1.25
$2.25
$3.25
$3.35
$3.00
$3.30
$2.25

$3.25
$4.79
$5.49
$5.49
$3.59
$4.79
$4.79
$3.25
$5.99
$7.99
$7.95
$7.95

$4.99
$7.95
$7.95
$8.25
$8.25
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$8.49
$7.95
$8.59
$8.59

$7.95
$7.95

$8.49
$7.95

L 1
L 2
L 3
L 4
L 5
L 6
L 7
L 8
L 9

L 10
L 11
L 12

L 13
L 14

L 15
L 16
L 17

B 1
B 2
B 3
B 4
B 5
B 6
B 7
B 8
B 9

B 10
B 11
B 12

L 18
L 19
L 20
L 21

Butter Chicken Chicken, Rice, Butter Sauce
Veggie Cheese, Green and Red Peppers, Celery, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Avocado
Italian Pepperoni, Salami, Ham, Provolone Cheese
Turkey Turkey, Cheese, Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Avocado

$8.59
$8.59
$8.59
$8.59

2oz $1.99
8oz $5.99

$.50 extra
$.50 extra
$.50 extra
$2.25

$.50 extra
$1.00

24oz
24oz
12oz
12oz
16oz

$2.45
2 shots $2.00
$3.00
$3.99
$4.15
$3.55
$4.15
$3.00

cup          bowl        
Soup Special $4.79 $6.95

   small       large       

Garden
Cobb
Caesar
Chicken Caesar
Master’s Grill Chicken
Greek Quinoa
Greek
   

$5.99

$5.99
$6.99

Cookies
Ham & Cheese Crossaint
Chocolate Crossaint
Butter Crossaint
Cinnamon Roll

Assorted Mu�ns
Assorted Scones

Assorted Baker’s Dozen Bagels 
Assorted Bagels, Each
Plain, Sesame Seed, Poppy Seed, Garlic, Everything,
Whole Wheat, Jalapeno, Double Jalepeno Cheese,
Asiago, Blueberry, Sourdough

$2.99
$3.99
$2.59 
$1.99
$3.29

$2.59
$2.99

$13.99
$1.35

$7.59
$8.25
$7.29
$8.25
$8.25
$8.25
$8.25

Small Single Scoop  $2.49    Large Double Scoop  $3.59

$2.49
$2.75
$4.59 
$4.59
$3.59

Parfait Cups
Yogurt, granola with blueberries or strawberries
Steel Cut Oatmeal
Choice Toppings: Strawberries, Blueberries, Pecans,
Cinnamon Crunch

$3.49

$4.79

$2.65

$3.70
$4.45
$4.55
$3.70
$4.55
$3.70

Cherry
Raspberry

Hazelnut
Blueberry

Vanilla
Strawberry

Chocolate
Mango

Cream Cheese
Garlic & Onion, Garden Herb, Sundried Tomatoes, Raspberry, Pesto, Feta, Hummus
 

Grilled Cheese 
Three Grilled Cheese Swiss, Cheddar, Mozzarella over Pesto
Master’s BLT Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, with Garden Herb Cream Cheese
Ham Ham, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese
Turkey Turkey, Lettuce, Onion, Cheese
Steak Steak, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and Arugula
Veggie Matic Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Cucumber, Avocado, Provolone Cheese
Gobbler Turkey, Cranberry Sauce, Cream Cheese, and Spinach
Gimme’ Delox Lox, Red Onion, Cream Cheese, Choice of Bagel
Italian Ham, Salami, Pepporoni, Provolone
Join the Club Ham, Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese
Reuben Corned Beef, Sauerkraut, Swiss Cheese, Thousand Island Dressing on 
Pumpernickle Bread
Ooh La-La French Dip Steak, Swiss Cheese, Cream Cheese, Red Onion
Master‘s Chicken Panini Smoked Pulled Chicken, Fresh Mozzarella, Red Onion, 
Chipotle Mayo, Tomatoes.
Master’s Chicken Salad Grilled Chicken, Mayo, Grapes, Celery, Roasted Almonds
Tuna Albacore Tuna, Celery, Relish Mayo
Mac & Cheese Small Baguette     $5.49      Large Baguette     $8.49


