## Hot Drinks

Cream Cheese

	12oz	160z	20oz
Drip Coffee Espresso Latte Mocha Cappuccino Chai Tea Latte Breve Hot Chocolate	\$1.95 1 shot \$1.25 \$2.25 \$3.25 \$3.35 \$3.00 \$3.30 \$2.25	\$2.45 2 shots \$2.0 \$3.00 \$3.99 \$4.15 \$3.55 \$4.15 \$3.00	\$2.65 00 \$3.70 \$4.45 \$3.70 \$4.55 \$3.70
Flavor Shot White Chocolate Non Dairy Milks Tea	\$.50 extra \$.50 extra \$.50 extra \$.50 extra \$2.25		
Extra Shot Coffee Refills	\$.50 extra \$1.00		
Cold Drinks			
Fountain Drinks Brewed Iced Tea Milk Shake Fruit Smoothies Italian Soda (assorted flavors)	24oz 24oz 12oz 12oz 16oz	\$2.49 \$2.75 \$4.59 \$4.59 \$3.59	

### Ice Cream

Small Single Sc	oop	\$2.49	Large Double Scoop	) \$	3.59
Cherry Raspberry	Hazelı Blueb		Vanilla Strawberry	Chocol Mango	
Parfait Cups  Vacuut granola with blueborries or strawborries				\$3.49	
Yogurt, granola with blueberries or strawberries  Steel Cut Oatmeal				\$4.79	
Choice Toppings: Strawberries, Blueberries, Pecans, Cinnamon Crunch					

B1 Bagel with Cream Cheese	\$3.25
B 2 Bagel with Ham & Cheese	\$4.79
B3 Bagel with Sausage, Cheese & Egg	\$5.49
B4 Bagel with Bacon, Egg & Cheese	\$5.49
B 5 Bagel with Peanut Butter & Jam	\$3.59
B6 Bagel with Egg White & Cheese	\$4.79
B7 Bagel with Egg & Cheese	\$4.79
B8 Bagel with Jam & Butter	\$3.25
B9 Bagel with Lox & Cream Cheese	\$5.99
B 10 Two egg vegetarian omlette with 2 toast	\$7.99
B 11 Bacon & Cheese Omlette with 2 toast	\$7.95
B 12 Ham & Cheese Omlette with 2 toast	\$7.95

Garlic & Onion, Garden Herb, Sundried Tomatoes, Raspberry, Pesto, Feta, Hummus

L1 Grilled Cheese	\$4.99
L 2 Three Grilled Cheese Swiss, Cheddar, Mozzarella over Pesto	
L3 Master's BLT Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, with Garden Herb Cream Cheese	\$7.95
L4 Ham Ham, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese	\$8.25
L 5 Turkey Turkey, Lettuce, Onion, Cheese	
L 6 Steak Steak, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and Arugula	
L 7 Veggie Matic Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Cucumber, Avocado, Provolone Cheese	
L8 Gobbler Turkey, Cranberry Sauce, Cream Cheese, and Spinach	\$7.95
L9 Gimme' Delox Lox, Red Onion, Cream Cheese, Choice of Bagel	
L 10 Italian Ham, Salami, Pepporoni, Provolone	
L 11 Join the Club Ham, Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese	
L 12 Reuben Corned Beef, Sauerkraut, Swiss Cheese, Thousand Island Dressing on Pumpernickle Bread	\$8.59
L 13 Ooh La-La French Dip Steak, Swiss Cheese, Cream Cheese, Red Onion	\$7.95
L 14 Master's Chicken Panini Smoked Pulled Chicken, Fresh Mozzarella, Red Onion, Chipotle Mayo, Tomatoes.	\$7.95
L 15 Master's Chicken Salad Grilled Chicken, Mayo, Grapes, Celery, Roasted Almonds	\$8.49
L 16 Tuna Albacore Tuna, Celery, Relish Mayo	\$7.95
L 17 Mac & Cheese Small Baguette \$5.49 Large Baguett	te \$8.49
	4

### ALL WRAPS COMES WITH CHIPS

2oz \$1.99	L 18 Butter Chicken Chicken, Rice, Butter Sauce	\$8.59
8oz \$5.99	L 19 Veggie Cheese, Green and Red Peppers, Celery, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Avocado	\$8.59
	L 20 Italian Pepperoni, Salami, Ham, Provolone Cheese	\$8.59
	L 21 Turkey Turkey, Cheese, Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Avocado	\$8.59

# Soups

	cup	bowl		
Soup Special	\$4.79	\$6.95		
Salad				
	small	large		
Garden	\$5.99	\$7.59		
Cobb		\$8.25		
Caesar	\$5.99	\$7.29		
Chicken Caesar	\$6.99	\$8.25		
Master's Grill Chicken		\$8.25		
Greek Quinoa		\$8.25		
Greek		\$8.25		
Bakery				
Cookies		\$2.99		

Cookies	\$2.99
Ham & Cheese Crossaint	\$3.99
Chocolate Crossaint	\$2.59
Butter Crossaint	\$1.99
Cinnamon Roll	\$3.29
Assorted Muffins	\$2.59
Assorted Scones	\$2.99

# \$13.99 Assorted Baker's Dozen Bagels Assorted Bagels, Each Plain, Sesame Seed, Poppy Seed, Garlic, Everything, Whole Wheat, Jalapeno, Double Jalepeno Cheese, Asiago, Blueberry, Sourdough